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DARWIN AIRPORT OBSTACLE LIMITATION SURFACES

CONICAL SURFACE

APPROACH SURFACE

TAKE-OFF CLIMB SURFACE 

TRANSITIONAL SURFACE
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out in CASA Manual of Standards Part 139-Aerodromes.

Surface construction in accordance with the standards set 

HP 179.2

HP 219.1

HP 174.6

HP 217.6

OUTER HORIZONTAL SURFACE - HP 178.5

INNER HORIZONTAL SURFACE - HP 73.5

OUTER HORIZONTAL SURFACE - HP 178.5

27.737 18018 3 60

90

6029.261 18036 3

CODERUNWAY

29.261 18029 4

24.689 18011 4 90

ELEVATION

INNER EDGE 

EACH SIDE

DIVERGENCE 

INNER EDGE

LENGTH OF 

RWY END

DISTANCE FM 

1800

1800

1800

1800

FINAL WIDTH
LENGTH

OVERALL 
SLOPE

TAKE-OFF CLIMB SURFACES

2%

2%

2%

2%

15000

15000

15000

15000

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

14.3%18 3

14.3%36 3

CODERUNWAY

14.3%29 4

14.3%11 4

SLOPE

TRANSITIONAL SURFACES

ARP ELEVATION
ELEVATION DATUM

REFERENCE 

28.711 28.5

29.261 15018 3

3.33%

60

2%

60

3.33%

6027.737 15036 3

LENGTH SLOPE

SECOND SECTION

LENGTHSLOPE

CODE

APPROACH SURFACES

RUNWAY

FIRST SECTION

24.689 30029 4

29.261 30011 4

2%

60 15%

15%

15%

15%

3000

3000

3000

3000

3600

3600

3600

3600

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

2.5%

8400

8400

8400

8400

ELEVATION

INNER EDGE 

THRESHOLD

DISTANCE FM 

EACH SIDE

DIVERGENCE 

INNER EDGE

LENGTH OF 

18

36

RUNWAY

29

11

SECTION LENGTH

HORIZONTAL 

0

FULL SIZE ON A1

3,000 4,500 6,000 7,5001,500
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